

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

FOR THE YEAR ENDED AUGUST 31, 2006

	Issued capital RM	← Non-distributable → Share premium RM	Reserve on consolidation RM	Distributable (Accumulated loss)/ Unappropriated profit RM	Total RM
The Group					
Balance as of September 1, 2004	2	–	–	(4,310)	(4,308)
Issue of shares	36,964,998	–	–	–	36,964,998
Acquisition of subsidiary companies	–	–	3,438,276	–	3,438,276
Net profit for the year	–	–	–	3,389,361	3,389,361
Balance as of August 31, 2005	36,965,000	–	3,438,276	3,385,051	43,788,327
Issue of shares	12,035,000	3,667,230	–	–	15,702,230
Listing expenses	–	(1,900,000)	–	–	(1,900,000)
Net profit for the year	–	–	–	9,874,889	9,874,889
Balance as of August 31, 2006	49,000,000	1,767,230	3,438,276	13,259,940	67,465,446
The Company					
Balance as of September 1, 2004	2	–	–	(4,310)	(4,308)
Issue of shares	36,964,998	–	–	–	36,964,998
Net profit for the year	–	–	–	47,767	47,767
Balance as of August 31, 2005	36,965,000	–	–	43,457	37,008,457
Issue of shares	12,035,000	3,667,230	–	–	15,702,230
Listing expenses	–	(1,900,000)	–	–	(1,900,000)
Net profit for the year	–	–	–	3,884,245	3,884,245
Balance as of August 31, 2006	49,000,000	1,767,230	–	3,927,702	54,694,932

The accompanying Notes form an integral part of the Financial Statements.